2014 Texas State Series Round 9 Central Regional Championship Series Round 3
North Texas Trials Association

Trialsmasters: Mark McDonald AM, Bob Duval PM

Red River M/C Park, Bulcher, TX. May 17, 2014

CADET Sr.

Sam Anderson 16 1%
Parker Dupree 23 2"
ROOKIE

Peyton Higgs 26 1%
VINTAGE

Davis Wilson 20 2"
Larry Doyle dnf
WOMEN

Dee Murray 50 1%
NOVICE

Peyton Gerland 10 1%
Brian Hagler 14 2"
Vincent Hinkle 15 3"
Nick Stanko 17 19¢ 4™
Kevin Gerland 17 18c 5t
Carson Reece 17 17¢ 6"
Mike Byrd 22 A
Richard Dupree 29 g
Buddy Brunmeir 56 ot
Jeff George 7 nc
Guy Stubbs 11 nc
David Murray 43 nc
AMATEUR

Charles Covill 16 1%
Eric Nesloney 20 2"
Chase McDonald 29 3"
Brendon Griner 34 10c 4™
Spencer Hinkle 34 8¢ 5t
Jonathan Dalgleish 39 6"
John Armour 41 A
Steven Shoecraft 43 gt
Andrew Dupree 46 ot
Cory Reece 64 10%"

Trevor Arwing nc



2014 Rnd 9 Rnd 3 continued

SR AM

Jim Byrne

Scott Gasser
Gary Wing

Ray French
Wayne McMahan
Toni Migliavacca
Tony Dawson
VETERAN

Tom Batchelor

INTERMEDIATE
Shawn Willis
Ben Dalgleish Jr

Fernando Marroquin

Ben Dalgleish Sr
SRPM

Ray Roblin

Keith Lewis

Troy Gudgel

Dan Burks

Mark Medinger
ADVANCED
Michael Glasscock
Scott Gudgel
Daniel Hunt

Sr EXPERT

Jay Glasscock
Mitchell Wing
Chris Johnson
Steve Higgs
Michael Forrester
Neil King

Bobby Reece
Richard Billings

10

15

17

26

34

44 10c
44 7c
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19
26
32
58
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41
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2014 Rnd 9 Rnd 3 continued

EXPERT

Taylor Duval
Michael Martin
Andrew Trousdale
Haydn Franklin
Steve Messinger
German Lopez
Justin Dyess
Philip Ramirez
Laura Peters
MASTER

David Garza
Glenn Roblin
Jay Novero

Ray Peters

14
19
24
28
32
35
41
45
65

17
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